SUPER?COOK

SKINNYMIXERS MACARONI CHEESE WITH A

TWIST

INGREDIENTS FOR 8 SERVES

100 gram

60 gram
1499 gram
100 gram
100 gram
150 gram
1

300 gram
50 gram
500 gram
40 gram
200 gram
1 teaspoon
1/2 teaspoon

1 tablespoon (AUS
20ml)

1 pinch

cheddar cheese, cubes
Parmesan cheese, cubes
water

sweet potato, peeled, diced
carrot, peeled, diced
pumpkin, peeled, diced
Zucchini, peeled, roughly chopped
Macaroni

flour

milk

Butter, cubed

Ham, diced

dijon mustard

paprika powder, mild

vegetable stock concentrate

pepper

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please log in.
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Category: Side dish

Created: on 2015-08-18
Qualified by: Supercook AUS
Suggested by: Kylieawesum
Total preparation time:
18:40 Minutes
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