## SUPER COOK

## SKINNYMIXERS MACARONI CHEESE WITH A TWIST



Category: Side dish

Created: on 2015-08-18 Qualified by: Supercook AUS Suggested by: Kylieawesum Total preparation time: 18:40 Minutes

## **INGREDIENTS FOR 8 SERVES**

<b>100</b> gram	cheddar cheese, cubes
60 gram	Parmesan cheese, cubes
1499 gram	water
<b>100 gram</b>	sweet potato, peeled, diced
<b>100 gram</b>	carrot, peeled, diced
<b>150</b> gram	pumpkin, peeled, diced
1	Zucchini, peeled, roughly chopped
300 gram	Macaroni
50 gram	flour
500 gram	milk
40 gram	Butter, cubed
200 gram	Ham, diced
1 teaspoon	dijon mustard
1/2 teaspoon	paprika powder, mild
1 tablespoon (AUS 20ml)	vegetable stock concentrate
1 pinch	pepper

## **STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION**

To see the full recipe, please log in.